
Seagate Technology - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.seagate.com

Description Seagate Technology

Country United States

Scan Date 04/Jan/2015

Total Dirs 67

Total Files 1,278

Total Data 450.16 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 67 1278 450.16 MB 100.00 %

/pub 60 1278 450.16 MB 100.00 %

/pub/techsuppt 17 797 326.33 MB 72.49 %

/pub/sff 11 286 69.42 MB 15.42 %

/pub/palindrome 21 153 45.79 MB 10.17 %

/pub/techsuppt/seagate_utils 0 60 40.69 MB 9.04 %

/pub/palindrome/eval 5 32 22.95 MB 5.10 %

/pub/palindrome/eval/eval 2 16 11.47 MB 2.55 %

/pub/palindrome/updates 1 11 9.93 MB 2.21 %

/pub/acrobat 7 41 8.62 MB 1.92 %

/pub/acrobat/install_guides 4 19 6.26 MB 1.39 %

/pub/techsuppt/deskref 0 8 6.26 MB 1.39 %

/pub/palindrome/eval/eval/psm40 0 8 5.75 MB 1.28 %

/pub/palindrome/eval/psm40 0 8 5.75 MB 1.28 %

/pub/palindrome/eval/eval/pbd40 0 8 5.72 MB 1.27 %

/pub/palindrome/eval/pbd40 0 8 5.72 MB 1.27 %

/pub/palindrome/updates/updates 0 6 5.71 MB 1.27 %

/pub/palindrome/demo 1 8 5.18 MB 1.15 %

/pub/palindrome/pse 0 3 4.33 MB 0.96 %

/pub/acrobat/install_guides/barracuda 0 5 2.72 MB 0.60 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Disk Image Files 273.42 MB 60.74 %

Document Files 84.86 MB 18.85 %

Archive Files 64.35 MB 14.30 %

Program Files 22.07 MB 4.90 %

Data Files 3.19 MB 0.71 %

Text Files 845.07 KB 0.18 %

Miscellaneous Files 784.40 KB 0.17 %

Development Files 435.24 KB 0.09 %

Internet Files 215.10 KB 0.05 %

Windows System Files 26.41 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.02 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/02

To: 2015/01 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.05 GB

Average: 0.01 GB

Maximum: 0.02 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 195 Files

Average: 20 Files

Maximum: 78 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

20 Files

40 Files

59 Files

79 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ISO Files 273.42 MB 60.89 %

PDF Files 81.40 MB 18.13 %

ZIP Files 45.90 MB 10.22 %

EXE Files 22.07 MB 4.91 %

Z Files 18.41 MB 4.10 %

NFO Files 3.15 MB 0.70 %

TXT Files 2.97 MB 0.66 %

ASC Files 845.07 KB 0.18 %

DOC Files 465.00 KB 0.10 %

A Files 435.24 KB 0.09 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

TXT Files 663 Files 54.34 %

PDF Files 186 Files 15.25 %

ZIP Files 95 Files 7.79 %

A Files 78 Files 6.39 %

ASC Files 75 Files 6.15 %

EXE Files 40 Files 3.28 %

LW Files 34 Files 2.79 %

FC Files 24 Files 1.97 %

Z Files 18 Files 1.48 %

N Files 7 Files 0.57 %

Seagate Technology - FTP Site Statistics 17-Jan-2015

FTP Status v2.6.36 - 2 - www.ftpstatus.com



Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Disk Image Files 1 273.42 MB 60.74 %

Document Files 853 84.86 MB 18.85 %

Archive Files 114 64.35 MB 14.29 %

Program Files 40 22.07 MB 4.90 %

Data Files 5 3.19 MB 0.71 %

Text Files 75 845.07 KB 0.18 %

Miscellaneous Files 101 784.40 KB 0.17 %

Development Files 78 435.24 KB 0.09 %

Internet Files 4 215.10 KB 0.05 %

Windows System Files 2 26.41 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

CD or DVD ISO Image 1 273.42 MB 60.74 %

PDF Document 186 81.40 MB 18.08 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 95 45.90 MB 10.20 %

Executable Program 40 22.07 MB 4.90 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 18 18.41 MB 4.09 %

Text File 1 3.15 MB 0.70 %

Text Document 663 2.97 MB 0.66 %

ASCII Text File 75 845.07 KB 0.18 %

Miscellaneous Files 101 784.40 KB 0.17 %

MS Word Document 3 465.00 KB 0.10 %

UNIX Static Library File 78 435.24 KB 0.09 %

HTML Document 3 213.98 KB 0.05 %

TAR Archive File 1 40.00 KB < 0.01 %

TrueType Font File 2 36.54 KB < 0.01 %

MS Excel Worksheet 1 34.00 KB < 0.01 %

Windows Device Driver 1 26.41 KB < 0.01 %

ActionScript File 5 26.34 KB < 0.01 %

Log File 1 1.41 KB < 0.01 %

HTML File with Server Side Includes 1 1.12 KB < 0.01 %

Exchange Mail Message 1 267 Bytes < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ISO Files 1 273.42 MB 60.74 %

PDF Files 186 81.40 MB 18.08 %

ZIP Files 95 45.90 MB 10.20 %

EXE Files 40 22.07 MB 4.90 %

Z Files 18 18.41 MB 4.09 %

NFO Files 1 3.15 MB 0.70 %

TXT Files 663 2.97 MB 0.66 %

ASC Files 75 845.07 KB 0.18 %

DOC Files 3 465.00 KB 0.10 %

A Files 78 435.24 KB 0.09 %

LW Files 34 244.40 KB 0.05 %

HTM Files 3 213.98 KB 0.05 %

20010703 Files 1 125.27 KB 0.03 %

FC Files 24 110.50 KB 0.02 %

NOEXT Files 3 79.94 KB 0.02 %

TAR Files 1 40.00 KB < 0.01 %

N Files 7 38.30 KB < 0.01 %

W Files 6 36.67 KB < 0.01 %

TTF Files 2 36.54 KB < 0.01 %

XLS Files 1 34.00 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 67 1278 450.16 MB 100.00 %

/pub 60 1278 450.16 MB 100.00 %

/pub/techsuppt 17 797 326.33 MB 72.49 %

/pub/sff 11 286 69.42 MB 15.42 %

/pub/palindrome 21 153 45.79 MB 10.17 %

/pub/techsuppt/seagate_utils 0 60 40.69 MB 9.04 %

/pub/palindrome/eval 5 32 22.95 MB 5.10 %

/pub/palindrome/eval/eval 2 16 11.47 MB 2.55 %

/pub/palindrome/updates 1 11 9.93 MB 2.21 %

/pub/acrobat 7 41 8.62 MB 1.92 %

/pub/acrobat/install_guides 4 19 6.26 MB 1.39 %

/pub/techsuppt/deskref 0 8 6.26 MB 1.39 %

/pub/palindrome/eval/eval/psm40 0 8 5.75 MB 1.28 %

/pub/palindrome/eval/psm40 0 8 5.75 MB 1.28 %

/pub/palindrome/eval/eval/pbd40 0 8 5.72 MB 1.27 %

/pub/palindrome/eval/pbd40 0 8 5.72 MB 1.27 %

/pub/palindrome/updates/updates 0 6 5.71 MB 1.27 %

/pub/palindrome/demo 1 8 5.18 MB 1.15 %

/pub/palindrome/pse 0 3 4.33 MB 0.96 %

/pub/acrobat/install_guides/barracuda 0 5 2.72 MB 0.60 %

/pub/palindrome/demo/demo 0 4 2.59 MB 0.58 %

/pub/acrobat/install_guides/hawk 0 8 2.29 MB 0.51 %

/pub/acrobat/reference 0 8 1.95 MB 0.43 %

/pub/techsuppt/anthologies 0 11 1.83 MB 0.41 %

/pub/techsuppt/at 0 299 1.56 MB 0.35 %

/pub/techsuppt/scsi 0 215 1.17 MB 0.26 %

/pub/palindrome/psat 1 4 1.10 MB 0.24 %

/pub/sff/SFF 7 1 0.98 MB 0.22 %

/pub/sff/SFF/SFF_Website 6 1 0.98 MB 0.22 %

/pub/sff/SFF/SFF_Website/sff 5 1 0.98 MB 0.22 %

/pub/sff/SFF/SFF_Website/sff/min 4 1 0.98 MB 0.22 %

/pub/sff/SFF/SFF_Website/sff/min/sff 3 1 0.98 MB 0.22 %

/pub/sff/SFF/SFF_Website/sff/min/sff/m... 2 1 0.98 MB 0.22 %

/pub/sff/SFF/SFF_Website/sff/min/sff/m... 1 1 0.98 MB 0.22 %

/pub/sff/SFF/SFF_Website/sff/min/sff/m... 0 1 0.98 MB 0.22 %

/pub/palindrome/tsa 1 7 994.91 KB 0.22 %

/pub/acrobat/install_guides/elite 0 2 818.48 KB 0.18 %

/pub/palindrome/hardware 1 9 744.48 KB 0.16 %

/pub/palindrome/technote 1 73 577.62 KB 0.13 %

/pub/palindrome/psat/psat 0 2 563.53 KB 0.12 %

/pub/palindrome/tsa/tsa 0 4 520.15 KB 0.11 %

/pub/acrobat/install_guides/medalist 0 3 466.32 KB 0.10 %

/pub/acrobat/datasheets 0 13 419.54 KB 0.09 %

/pub/palindrome/hardware/hardware 0 5 392.30 KB 0.09 %

/pub/techsuppt/misc 0 34 379.04 KB 0.08 %

/pub/palindrome/technote/technote 0 43 338.51 KB 0.07 %

/pub/techsuppt/windows 0 6 330.65 KB 0.07 %

/pub/techsuppt/fibre_channel 0 39 175.73 KB 0.04 %

/pub/techsuppt/controllers 0 11 159.06 KB 0.03 %

/pub/techsuppt/disk_mgr_help 0 10 64.81 KB 0.01 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/techsuppt/seagate_web.iso 05/Feb/2004 273.42 MB

/pub/sff/INF-8090.PDF 28/Oct/2011 8.88 MB

/pub/techsuppt/seagate_utils/._refrenc2.pdf.Z 10/Nov/1999 7.64 MB

/pub/techsuppt/seagate_utils/._refrenc2.exe.Z 10/Nov/1999 7.60 MB

/pub/techsuppt/seagate_utils/allconnr.pdf 10/Nov/1999 5.72 MB

/pub/techsuppt/seagate_utils/allconnr.exe 10/Nov/1999 5.64 MB

/pub/techsuppt/seagate_utils/refrenc2.zip 10/Nov/1999 5.62 MB

/pub/sff/SFF-8435.PDF 28/Apr/2010 5.46 MB

/pub/palindrome/pse/pse.nfo 25/Jul/1995 3.15 MB

/pub/sff/INF-8077.PDF 28/Nov/2006 2.64 MB

/pub/sff/INF-8474.PDF 11/Dec/2008 2.18 MB

/pub/sff/SFF-8434.ZIP 29/Jul/2008 1.90 MB

/pub/sff/INF-8438.PDF 01/Apr/2012 1.80 MB

/pub/palindrome/updates/upbdd31a.zip 11/Apr/1995 1.51 MB

/pub/palindrome/updates/updates/upbdd31a.zip 11/Apr/1995 1.51 MB

/pub/palindrome/updates/updates/udan31a4.zip 14/Jun/1995 1.49 MB

/pub/sff/SFF-8452.PDF 07/Jun/2005 1.42 MB

/pub/sff/SFF-8441.PDF 15/Jul/2011 1.40 MB

/pub/palindrome/updates/udan31a3.zip 10/Apr/1995 1.33 MB

/pub/palindrome/updates/updates/udan31a3.zip 10/Apr/1995 1.33 MB

/pub/techsuppt/seagate_utils/tpit122a.exe 10/Nov/1999 1.33 MB

/pub/sff/SFF-8460.PDF 06/Mar/2003 1.33 MB

/pub/palindrome/eval/pbd40/pbd4dsk4.zip 15/May/1995 1.26 MB

/pub/palindrome/eval/psm40/psm4dsk4.zip 15/May/1995 1.26 MB

/pub/palindrome/eval/eval/pbd40/pbd4dsk4.zip 15/May/1995 1.26 MB

/pub/palindrome/eval/eval/psm40/psm4dsk4.zip 15/May/1995 1.26 MB

/pub/palindrome/eval/pbd40/pbd4dsk2.zip 15/May/1995 1.20 MB

/pub/palindrome/eval/psm40/psm4dsk2.zip 15/May/1995 1.20 MB

/pub/palindrome/eval/eval/pbd40/pbd4dsk2.zip 15/May/1995 1.20 MB

/pub/palindrome/eval/eval/psm40/psm4dsk2.zip 15/May/1995 1.20 MB

/pub/palindrome/pse/viewer.zip 23/May/1995 1.18 MB

/pub/palindrome/eval/pbd40/pbd4dsk3.zip 15/May/1995 1.18 MB

/pub/palindrome/eval/psm40/psm4dsk3.zip 15/May/1995 1.18 MB

/pub/palindrome/eval/eval/pbd40/pbd4dsk3.zip 15/May/1995 1.18 MB

/pub/palindrome/eval/eval/psm40/psm4dsk3.zip 15/May/1995 1.18 MB

/pub/palindrome/updates/udbn31a3.zip 17/May/1995 1.16 MB

/pub/palindrome/updates/updates/udbn31a3.zip 17/May/1995 1.16 MB

/pub/sff/SFF-8410.PDF 07/Jun/2005 1.14 MB

/pub/sff/SFF-8631.PDF 25/Nov/2014 1.13 MB

/pub/sff/SFF-8436.PDF 21/May/2014 1.08 MB

/pub/acrobat/install_guides/barracuda/8930b.pdf 06/Oct/1994 1.07 MB

/pub/sff/SFF-8654.PDF 06/Nov/2014 1.05 MB

/pub/sff/SFF/SFF_Website/sff/min/sff/minutes/sff/2014/1403_SFF.pdf 02/Apr/2014 0.98 MB

/pub/techsuppt/seagate_utils/stdr0106.exe 18/Jun/2001 992.73 KB

/pub/palindrome/demo/psmdemo.exe 30/May/1995 974.67 KB

/pub/palindrome/demo/demo/psmdemo.exe 30/May/1995 974.67 KB

/pub/palindrome/eval/psm40/psm4dsk1.zip 16/May/1995 972.42 KB

/pub/palindrome/eval/eval/psm40/psm4dsk1.zip 16/May/1995 972.42 KB

/pub/sff/INF-8074.PDF 06/Mar/2003 958.85 KB

/pub/palindrome/eval/pbd40/pbd4dsk1.zip 16/May/1995 948.42 KB
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